——-

TITT— wowwss — T

————

DETAIL 5-—-A

CARGO PIPING BELOW DECK

8 7 6 5 { 4 3 2 1
MATERIAL SCHEDULE REVISIONS
RV | 20 DESCRPTION WE__|_weom
TAKEDOWN JOINTS VALVES FLEX |FITTINGS TYPE| MAXIMUM_ WORKING CONDITIONS
PIPING SYSTEM REMARKS 1 1. SHT 2, REVISED ITEM 18 ON PARTS LIST. GO0 RAS
MATERIAL | GASKETS | BOLTING BODY TRIM_| CONN'S | AND MATERIAL| TEMP . 5/13/08 | s/14/08
= T, (Bea s BT TR, (B Tae gElLRAl oIt : ; B P G B
¥ 1. ALL PIPING IS SHOWN DIAGRAMATICALLY. SIS 3 &4 WALVES & SPAL NED 20"
BaM, STEEL
Higbelll | iy peex it 2. ALL MATERWAL, FABRICATION, WELDING AND INSPECTIONS ARE TO BE
ANS B1821 | NUTS, 318 SST, IAW USCG AND ABS RULES AND REGULATIONS. )
iy 3. ALL PIPING TO BE DESIGNED WTH SUFFICIENT FLEXIBILTY TO ALLOW Bl B oo 1. F
o FOR THERMAL STRESS, VIBRATION AND SHOCK. 2 e oD et 4 U 0 RETA FOR ST B0 PRETRIM DEPL &) 1072108
EQUIPMENT LIST 4. ALL PIPING TO BE SECURELY SUPPORTED AND BRACED TO PREVENT 2 31 28 4, NOED WIERA. SPECFOATINS FOR FENS SHOM
Tan] T T 1 DAMAGE DUE TO VIBRATION, WHERE SUBJECT TO MOVEMENT OR OTHER CAUSES. 3 SHT 3, ADDED DIRTY OR TAWK LOCATION & ADDED REF 8 ON SHT 1.
ml?lmm [ i21s oo, | s W 5. ALL BELOW DECK PIPING & VALVES TO BE 10" AND 12" REMMED ALY 10 LSE TIE 2° PPE DAOP B ELBTION Y4-A &
4| Brorlocies 6. BULKHEAD AND DECK PENETRATIONS SHALL MAINTAIN THE OILTIGHT INTEGRITY S e D T 0 AT LT 8 CEETD
OF THE STRUCTURE PENETRATED.
7. PIPING SHALL BE THOROUGHLY CLEANED AFTER FABRICATION. S 1 T 4 PER ABS
8. ALL TANK VALVES TO HAVE REACH RODS TO MAIN DECK. TEM 5 PER OWNER REDUEST —
SPILL CONTAINMENT P&S
RELIEF TO PUMP WELL
AN —~ . \ . , E
r AN 1 1 | |
! 6XB8 RELIEF i Py
H VALVE SET Y P)
| AT 165 PSIG . X X C C
! 12" FILL DROP (P&S) 2 2 CARGO TANK
' 0 0 EXPANSION TRUNK
DEEPWELL PUMP 2 2
\ O 5 N
h 'J |/ —
® o 3 3 ® b ®
RECOVERY s's"BL ~ FOR
@ % g g S Rer 3 " % 2@ @/_ CARGO VALVE (TVF)
®® ® o ; ®® 2\ €
+ .+ - O, — . . . ar 1: \# o
52 50 45 @ 35 25 r 2@ 15 r ® 10 -]
® ® p ® 2 R
S " L& g &
2 2 D
® 2 ® P ]
' ’3 I)
! e 2" DRAIN (P&S) ] 3 /
! DIESEL ENGINE TO DECK REV 6 '\, L,
| (INSIDE HOUSE P&S) 2" DRAIN (P&S) DK)- X X 8 Y
' To TANK REV 6 a4 3% J p
L ¥ ¥ 3 LEGEND P
* ' - DK GATE VALVE
1 CHECK VALVE
DETAIL 5=C _Tg VALVE_ REACHROD HANDWHEEL
CARGO_ PIPING .ABOVE DECK RELIEF VALVE
[ BELLMOUTH, ANTI-VORTEX TYPE
- EXPANSION JOINT I
® CARGO PUMP
- - —— —_ . . —— o e Q REDUCER
r g T | T voo e 4 — ] T oo WK 3P —__ T o wk > — - T Voo ek 1P -
== ==== == = = = = = = zT== —+ SPECTACLE BLIND
i . e 12" FILL (P&S) ~. o . _
! voo .. - . ™. e ~ - APPROVED b
! ~ e . ‘ N o R - APPROVED y
CARGO TANK 5P
®—x !>'|2<.} R oo e o6 CARGD TANK 25 M{ This approval covers orly lj\sggs"g‘ behalf{lu.ftha |
2 © IS oo ABS requirements and with o O;i::&'féas"gé
v N 127 N 127 N 1227 N does not include ftems not Re PP )
- \ . ~ - ~ D ~ . gulations subjectto || g
< o g 107 10" ~ 10° N, e N, required by ABS, See any amendments or
ol A N G-DRIR— N comm:!nés in ABS comments in ABS lefter
- ~ piter L. =
Z —--—-- and 5
s o
ABs USCG approval applies ?
I a onty to specified vessel(s) 8
§

| [ ®mze3

ISSUE DATE
DATE IN_ ROOM | 1/e/30 [/ X w2/
[=X] o [ 1 ]2
omer__ () ()
] olmim
PE 0
Usce 0
ABS 3
pasc —pe [ () ()] (1)
WP —Pc [ () 1 ()] ()

| o

ISSUED BY | RS | RS

VT Halter Marme, Im:

vesee.
332" x 74° x 25' DBL SKIN OIL TANK BARGE

I

CARGO PIPING DIAGRAM
M293 | 100 | FPO2 | T | 2

1




16 15 14 13 n 12 " 10 9

7 X 7 X 7/16°PL DBLR @
W/1" RAD CORNERS TYP
19° & NUT &
- FLAT WASHER
1334 17
12 -
e — F
11/2° L DBL NUT
18°
DRILL 7/8" HOLES TYP g
-
To sur SCALE: 1 1/2°= 1'-0"
= REAGH ROD LOC- SECTION 10=F
g 12° PIPE SHOWN
; v 3 mﬂio’mmvg-_aou_»:}sm
SCALE: 3/4"= 1" —
0 'E I 1\
E ~ é ]
: o !
- 7X5X3, DBLR 6269
Bl 1o o ess I €3 W/~ o Comexs v \__ hod Do~ 69 M SSu-BoT-  YSuwe
g = g o ALLOW CLEARANCE BETWEEN 9
I U-BOLT & PIPE TO ALLOW "l
TYPICAL SHAFT HANGER FOR wasre 10 F
] PORT SMILAR EXCEFT AS NOTED ALL REACH RODS FWM_\F i yowae E
H] SCALE: 3/18°= 1'-0° SCALE: 1 1/2°= 1'=0" \J¥A PAD—
g 1/2" REVEAL J \—DEIAI. 9-F @ 67%4"x3/81L—1
€ /AT | [—— 4w () g n3/E
A 7 X 7 X 7/16°PL DBLR g @
< 6 -
) =D
TO SUIT PLAN VIEW
ION 10-D SECTION 9-D
12° PIPE SHOWN / 10" SIMILAR 1rmm/m'm
SCALE: 3/4°= 1'-0" SCALE: 3/4°= 1°'-0°
BASELINE.
Part Description 2'nd Description _|auantity] wwece- SECTIO 5=
1 PIPE 10" SMLS CS SCH 40 AS3GR B [ANS| B36.10 80 FT LOOKING FWD
2_|PIPE 12" SMLS CS SCHSTDAS3GR B ANS1 B36.10 680 | FT SCALE: 3/8%= 1'-07
3_|PIPE 12" SMLS CS SCH XS AS3GR B ANS1 B36.10 120 | FT D
4_|PIPE 2 SMLS CS SCHB0A53GR B ANS! B36.10 480 | FT
5 |PIPE 2 1/2" SMLS CS SCH 40 AS3GR B ANS! B36.10 20 | T
6 _|PIPE 6 SMLS CS SCH 80 A53 GR B ANS! 836.10 20 | FT
7 _|PIPE 8" SMLS CS SCH 40 AS3 GR B ANS| B36.10 20 FT
8 |ELBOW S0° 8" BTWILD SCHSTDCS IR A-234 WPB 4 EA
9_|ELBOW 90 10" BTWLD SCH STD GS LR A234 vPB 10 | Ea
10_|ELBOW 90" 12" BTWLD SCH STD CS LR A234 e 4 | Ea
11_|ELBOW 90° 12" BTWLD SR CS SCH STD a234 wPB 1+ | Ea
12_|FLANGE RF 2 1/2" SLIP-ON 150% CS A105 ANS| B16.5 4 | EA [ 'QBARGE
13 _|FLANGE RF 6" SLIP-ON 300# CS A105 2 EA 10
14 |FLANGE RF 8" SLIP-ON 150# CS A105 2 EA ‘_
15 |FLANGE RF 10" SLIP-ON 150# CS A105 50 EA
16 |FLANGE RF 12" SLIP-ON 150# CS A105 68 EA
17 CONCENTRIC 12" X 107 SCH STDBTWLO STL A-234 WFB 6 | EA 4
18_|PIPE CAP 2" ASTM A234 12 EA A
19_|VALVE CHECK WFR 10" CS 150¢ ASTM A216 GR WCB SST TRIM 2 | e
20 |VALVE RELIEF 6" X8" CS 165 PS| 3200 GPM FARRIS MOD 26QA11L-120 2 EA
|CAMLOGK-THDFITTING 2= W/GAP SST |COMMERCIAL-GRADE 14 EA
22 |EXP JOINT 12" FLG SST .7 BAR(10 PSI) 177 OAL THIDEG F AXIAL COMPRESSION 78" 8 EA
23 |BELLMOUTH 10" CS ASTM A105 INABRICO MODEL DOF-82-10 IN 17191 10 EA
24 |GASKET FULL FACE 12" BLUE GUARD 3000 68 EA
25 JGASKET FuLL FAGE " BLUE GUARD 3000 s e PLAN 11-C REVIEWED EXAMINED by ¢
26 _|GASKET FULL FACE 6" BLUE GUARD 3000 2 EA SCALE: 3/10.- ".o. H H H ABS on behalf Ofthe
27 JGASKET FULL FAGE 10" BLUE GUARD 300 o [ ea as indicated in USCG subject to any
28 |GASKET FULL FACE 2 1/2 BLUE GUARD 3000 4 EA ABS |stter amendmel_ﬂts or
29 |NUT HEX 7/8-9UNC 3B 316 SSTA194 GR 8M ANSI118.2.2 1402 | EA ” comments in ABS
30 _[NUT HEX 3/4-10UNC-3B 316 SST A194 GR 8M ANSI18.2.2 4 | EA ’i'ﬁﬁj}, letter
31_|NUT HEX5/8-11UNC 3B 316 SSTA194 GR 4 ANSIB18.22 16 | EA e
32_|WASHER LOCK 7/8" 316 SST 1384 | EA et
33 |WASHER LOCK 3/4" 316 SST 64 EA
34 |WASHER LOCK 5/8" 316 SST 16 | EA VALVE OPERATING STAND (TYP) ik e
35_|BOLT HEXHEAD 7/8-9UNC-2A X4 1/4" 316 SSTA193GREANSIB1821] 880 | EA REF 2
36_|BOLT HEXHEAD 7/8-9UNC-2A X 10 12" 316 SSTA193 GRBANSIBI8 21 18 | EA -
37 _|BOLT HEXHEAD 3/4-10UNC-2A X3 1/4" 316 SSTA193 GRBANSIB18.2 1 24 EA & N & &
38 [BOLT HEXHEAD 3/4-10UNC-2A X 4 1/4" 316 SSTA193 GRB ANSIB18.2 1 16 EA
30_[BOLT HEXHEAD 5/8-11UNC-2A X3~ 316 sST 16 | EA @TYP B
40_|VALVE GATE RF 12" NRS CS 150# ASTM A216 SST TRIM 19 | EA MAIN DECK 5 385-12-04
41_|VALVE GATE RF 10" NRS CS 150# ASTM A216 SST TRIM 20 EA N \
42 |VALVE GATE RF 10" OS&Y RS CS 150# IASTM A216 SST TRIM 2 EA CARGO TANK 4P 365-12-04
43_|VALVE GATE RF 12" OS&Y RS CS 150# ASTM A216 SST TRIM 8 | EA NOTE: /
44_|VALVE GATE RF 2 1/2" OSY RS CS 150# RTG_|ASTM A216 SST TRIM 2 | EA 3x3%S/e e __—FOR REACH ROD_SUPPORT 122 D g\'
45 |ELBOW 45° 12 BTWLD SCH 40 CS LR A234wPB 8 | EA '3/8°PL DELR SEE DETAL 12-E r = ¥ —
46 |ELBOW 90° 2 1/2" BTWLD SCH 40 CS LR [A-234 WPB 2 EA ON BHDS TYP - o
47 |ELBOWV 90" 2" SWLD 3000# CS A105 [ANSI B16.11 16 EA L d |
48_|PIPE 30" SCH XS ERW STL A-53 14" LENGTH 10 | Ea g
49_|PIPE 24" ERW CS SCH STDAS3GR B 60 | FT @ 2 HANGERS AT ['N
50_|FLG SPECTACLE 10" 150# CS ASTM A105 2 £ 10’ & 20" ABOVE-T| ™
51_|U-BOLT 1 316 SST GRINNEL FIG 137 WINUTS & WASHERS 51 | €A TANK O™ @ @ @ P } } 1 —}QBARGE ,,"
52_|U-BOLT 10" 316 SST GRINNEL FIG 137 W/NUTS & WASHERS 10 EA i @ 26 e}
53 |U-BOLT 2" 316 SST GRINNEL FIG 137 [W/NUTS & WASHERS 20 EA g A N
56 |ANGLE 480 X4 X4 X 5 (1/2°) A36 2 PCS 1 TYP 2
57 _|ANGLE 480 X3 X3 X 375 (3/8") A36 2 _|pcs 10" 120 e
58_|ANGLE 480 X4 X 4 X 375 (318" A% 13| pcs ¥
59 |ANGLE 480 X6 X 4 X 375(3/8") A36 3 PCS , 7 \-
60 |ANGLE 480 X6 X4 X 5 (1/2°) A36 2 PCS 385-12-03
61 _|ANGLE 480 X5 X3 X 375 (3/87)A36 5 PCS -
62_|TEFLON PAD 1/4"Xa"X18" 61 | €A P @\\ H ng TvP SEE DETAL 10<D"
63_|FLANGE FF 16" BLIND 150# ASTM A-181 GRADE 2 2 | EA 3% 3/8" FB-l INNERBOTTOM CARGO TANK 4S ) 368
64_|FLANGE FF 16" SLIP-ON 150 CS A-105 2 | Ea ~ /
65 |PIPE 16" SMLS CS SCH 40 AS3GR B ANS| B36.10 20 FT
66_|GAUGE PRESSURE BOTTOM ENTRY 1/4° 31655 6 | Ea ﬁ ¢ N
67_|NUT HEX 1-8UNC-38 316 SST ASTM A194 GR 8M ANS1 18 2.2 2 EA — TYP ¢
BOLT HEXHEAD 3/4-10UNC-2A X3 1/2° 316 SSTAI93GRBANSIB1821] 24 EA A 11,
BOLT HEX HEAD 7/8-9UNC-2A X4 1/2° 316 SSTA193 GRBANSIB1821 504 EA h
70_|BOLT HEXHEAD 1-8UNC-2A X 4 34" 316ssTmoscREANSIBB21] 2 | EA < =
71_|WASHER LOCK 314” 48 | EA El EMA | IQN ]ﬂ A \, } 7 SCALE: 3/16"= 1°-0° A
72_|WASHER LOCK 1" 316 SST 64 EA ' o, |
73 |GASKET FULL FACE 16” BLUE GUARD 3000 2 | e SCALE: 3/8°= 1'-0 D
74 |WASHER FLAT 7/8" 316 SST 500 EA
75 |FLANGE RF 10" BLIND 150# CS A105 4 EA
76 |PIPE 1" SMLS CS SCH 80 A-53 GR B IANS| B36.10 10 FT
77 _|PIPE 1/4" SMLS CS SCH 80 A53 GR B [ANSI B36.10 1 FT Y
78_|REDUCER 17 X 1/4” SW 30008 A182 B16.11 2 | ea
79 |ELBOW 90° 1" BTWLD SCH 80 CS LR [A-234 WPB 4 EA M293 1 00 FPO2
nt

16 15 14 13 4 12 1




24 23 22 | 21 v 20 19 | 18 17

365-12-01

365-12-02
@ ——REF. 7

EXPAISION TRUNK\@ PE CAP( B @

365-2-18 TK 3
365-2-16 TK 2
365-2-20 TK 4 365-2-02 K 1

® ® @l oo sx:
—] ot — e — - — - At b — - — 1 — —|—®—+——m---—+—-—4——— L
40 35 25
@ 6"x8" RELIEF VALVE ®® ® 365-2-17 TK 3 ®
SEE DETAL 32-A SHEET 4 ® 365-2-15 K 2 ®
365-2-19 TK 4 PIPE CAP@
365-2-21 7K & "
12" FILL DROP (P/S) 2 SIM) CARGO HEADER
10" WAFER CHECK VALVE 31-D //—/
g (STBD) 365-12-01 /ﬁ/ E
TYP @ @ @ TYP (PORT) 365-12-02 / Z
62)@)@9 66 ™ve DODB ™™
TP
2 >¢
= i = T (=) T T | —— — e | —Cj/—REF. 7
L
\-@TYP koo —
2] @ | \ SHT 2 oo DRIP PAN (P/S)
0 mLomK SHT 4 CARGO HEADER (P/S) N e l{ REF. 6
o
A ﬁ Tﬁo‘é%"_rf{?’cm porT sbE /A3 <ii BB ™
R A T
- G2 TvP N D
<=> = L:-)
o) [e
r.
I I I I I I S I I | =1 I J I | I
_—— ¥ - o0 0 —_—_— e, ,_—_e—_,_e——_ e —_—_——_——_— e —_ e, —— e —— e e e e —— — ——————— ——— e e ——— . — e ——_ e, e, ——— — —— . —_———— - —]
‘—
S o 32en Seer 4 @0 PLAN 21-D 12° CARGD TRANAV. VAPOR TRANSV. HEADER
DISCHARGE HEAD 12" CARGO HEADER @TYP SCALE: 1/4"= 1'~0" HEADER EL 36'-9" o s
REF. 5 10" WAFER CHECK VALVE . TYP ;88330'—’;UL3L/BC'L
10" GATE VALVE (4) DETAIL 29—E
‘ TYP \gxpmsnou JonT (p/9)@2 @9 G2 G5 TP SHT.4 (P/S) TYP_\ T05 © 16°=1 1/2° OFF CL
EL 33"-3 1/2° c
1 1 1 m 1 | M
&r r - e | T i} : ) =1 N ; i) : his 4 ( /;?ss :._‘I;R%N/KB SIDE
CI T ya —~ 1 ~ 1 1 1 T I 1 I 1 I 1 1 = >
A I 38 N P - REF LINE
e e b b b s b s e —— e o T |
42 DETAI‘I‘.. 18 35 33 1 3/4° I | 3 28 41— 26
sH4 (/5) oemw 31-8-  FIEVATION 21-C DETAL 31~ R
SH.4 (P/S) SOALE: 1/4= 10" SH.4 (P/S) 8
24'-0"
EXAMIMED by
(ﬁ T e ABS on behalf of the
B 35-3 5/8" USCG subject to any
- T e & 5 oo et o
letter
12" GATE VALVE b,
W/ RF.S.0. FLANGE S @&y TP RERTFORM WO 12* GATE VALVE | a0 PUMP—\ A ABs
TYP W/ R.F.S.0. FLANGES o I . - ! :
12" CARGO HEADER / l o @)e3e96263 1P E o 3
&35'_9‘-—__._——%——-—_—_—_-___ + \__(g_ ~ 5]
y\{l 27N h\ W REV]EWED
R @ TRUNK DECK ONGL. VAPOR HEADER ‘|_J_*E as indicated in
DRIP PAN REF. 6 G [__goNSs YaroR ‘G‘:m ABS lefter
5'-6" 56 / R b = L. - .
S 2 1/2" GATE VALVE
STBD SIDE ONLY' | g \ 2 1/2" PIPE . P
FOR THIS SUPPORT = o P,PE A
-3 - l— EL 33-3 1/2 8" PIPE 8 90‘EIBOW
P[ (TR;;;T;-S:?FEF o0 9-3 12-9 (TOP OF DK {’L 0 16'-1 1/2" OFF CL)
~L 3 DETA||7 19— CARGO PIPING ABOVE DECK
S — SCALE: 1/2"= 1'-0- Gt cot | X 28 W, L TR L -
ECTION 22-A A F| M293 | 100 [FPO2 | 3 | 2
07-020 1/a"=12"  [mz SHEET 3 OF 4

24 23 [ 2 [ 21 ) 20 19 [ 18 l 17 e




32 3 29 * 28 27 26 25
JAM NUT &
FLAT WASHER
NOTE: Ss U-BOLT 1[4 a8 f 7/ \34/): '7R)A(o7(/:(1ig;PE'§sDBTl?T= @ TYp F
GU' gg{rc& PIPEC$OBﬂgVEIN 27 Eiﬁ\
@9 @3 @9 62 63 TP PIPE TO EXPAND. <—| £ DBL NUT S
s 25 . s IR
T i DETAIL 28—F ety 9 »
15 \a SCALE: 1 1/2"= 1'=0" " - = L
1/2" REVEAL | J ETALL 28—F g 4x4"x3/87L 112"
B 35-3-5/8" 6 x4"3/8"L T 1 47x4"x3/8"L TYP 1B
TYP 7 X 7 X 7/16"PL DBLR @ TYP DRILL 7/8" HOLES TYP
(INNERBOTTOM — e
TRUNK DECK
16'=1 1/2" OFF CL (P/S) SECTION 27-E SECTION 25-E
: - 12" PIPE SHOWN / 10" SIMILAR 12" PIPE SHOWN
[ SECTION 29-E oA Syl Pt FOR 10" PIPE ONLY U—BOLT HOLES CHANGE E
SHEET 2 - 12" PIPE_SHOWN / 10" SMILAR FIELD CHECK U—BOLT SIZE BEFORE DRILLING HOLES TYP.
FOR BLW DK PIPING SCALE: 3/4'= 1'-0 SCALE: 3/4"= 1'-0"
. 3
DOUBLER PLATE
£ s 1/2" PLx20"0.0.x13.D. &
e
SECTION 31-D EE
STDB SIDE SHOWN LOOKING FWD By
PORT SIMILAR BUT OPPOSITE HAND k.
SCALE: 3/8"= 1'—0" P
Iy
Ny
%,
[
. i FR27 Ty & D
. 1/2° REVEAL | | = PRESSURE GAUGE
— . 7 S [_1 % FACE AFT
" 5" " e e e L
- - 5 —— "~ [=— _~— 12" CARGO PIPE l l — PUMP DISCHARGE HEAD
5 13/16"
1] 4 ZDRu_L 7/8" o, 8 /% (") |
- / i \ Q O HOLE~(2) . PLS - 5 13/16 ‘_
1/4 T Q )—“ 6 7/8" (P) 1
- ]
T ® 80 PIPE@ ‘
TN : SECTION 28-C o
» it | 1/4" X 1" BUSHING
1/2" R 3 FIELD CHECK U—-BOLT SIZE BEFORE DRILLING HOLES TYP.
/_ SCALE: 3/4"= 1'—0"
C
MN. DK Ly W N e NEE=
==%
9" . 1" PIPE FIELD ROUTE SO THAT GAUGE
15 CAN BE SEEN FROM PORT LIGHT
ON FWD DK HSE. BHD. TYP —G DISCHARGE
12 18" | 10" VAPOR HEADER
12" CARGO HEADER SEE REF 3 —
FR27
DETAL 51-B v, / Ll ‘_z\ il sz 10" U-BOLT @ P ;
PIPE ANCHOR ABOVE DECK 12 U—BOLT. 1 /A1 /— SIM _
. 12" SS U-BOLT -
SCALE: NTS SN o B TEFLON PAD . ET] ]
SIM_TIN A~ 25— B N — ?
28 r \\#A \'——%25 2 T DEl;ﬁit_ DE%AS - é
REUEF VALVE 1/2" REVEAL \ 1 SCALE: 1 1/2"= 1'-0" &
6 % ]
w “-DETAIL 28-F ‘\ -
6" PIPE T | nE 6"x4"x1/2"L (60) TYP S
ALLOW CLEARANCE BETWEEN =
L | |8 i
10" PIPE - — | {2
_ / (Tvp) o e 1/2_L® / @ P |—
( O xx TP . EXAMINED by
UK To 7 X 7 X 7/16°PL DBLR R_EVI.EWED. I iivbirt SR
§~ < 65 Tvp s as indicated in USCE subject to any
;J ARS letter amendments or
27_E ﬁfi’\ commleerﬁsin ABS
i (-
DETAIL 32—-A N Sk,
Secron o Far e SECTION 28-A 4 “ABS A
SCALE: 3/4"= 1'=0° PIPE SUPPORT AT TRANSV. HEADERS - B
STBD LOOKING INBD PORT_OPPOSITE
SCALE: 3/4’= 1'-0 CARGO PIPING ABOVE DECK DETAILS
Fl M293 | 100 [FPO2 | 2 | 3
07-020 1/4"=12" ne SHEET 4 OF 4
3 31 29 4 28 27 26 I 25 e




